
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
54 

146 
89 
9 

65 
177 
87 
99 

999 
108 

Class 
EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

LIGHT 

EVO 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

Sub Class 

Reg 

Name 
Felipe Macan 
Rodrigo Dazzi 
Manow Martins 
André Verissimo 
Raphael Santos 
Marcelo Skaf  
Leandro Pardini 
Edson Luiz "Mamute" 
Rodrigo Simon 
Danilo Brum 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
4 
6 
4 
4 
5 
4 

Best Tm 
1:29.490 
1:30.030 
1:30.645 
1:31.235 
1:32.321 
1:33.140 
1:33.227 
1:33.468 
1:33.802 

Diff 

0.540 
1.155 
1.745 
2.831 
3.650 
3.737 
3.978 
4.312 

Gap 

0.540 
0.615 
0.590 
1.086 
0.819 
0.087 
0.241 
0.334 

In Lap 
1 
4 
1 
4 
6 
2 
1 
3 
1 
0 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
Controllity Racing 

Ello 

Koube Motonil Motors 

Paulinho SBK 

Dezeró Racing 

Racer X 

PRT 

PCM / PRT 

AllBoy Colorado 

Koube Motonil Motors 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/11/2021 18:01:45 
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7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
SBK Evolution 1000cc 

S.Pole - SBK Evo 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:46:12 

Aut Potenza Internacional 3,200 km 

20/11/2021 17:04 


